Bus

Rail S44 S 44 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday 22:51
Open route schedule
Tuesday 22:51
Burgdorf
Wednesday 22:51
Lyssach
Thursday 22:51
Hindelbank
Friday 22:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday 22:51
Belp Sunday 22:51
Toffen
Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf
Stops: 14
Thurnen
Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Bl Eepney : T / A
* = 7 r' ;3
Seftigen “ o o
_}--'S__\ i : .f'.-
Uetendorf e Hors
: SLAS S \
Uetendorf Allmend L>|-|:'.or-{ x,
Thun o
N = !
# Kkahiz
) ol
a1z 4 A
Naturpark ':'.u_.-r."-sburg
Gantrisch

-\ & OpenStreetMap contributors

S44 — S 44 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction
Thun — Burgdorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Thun

Uetendorf Allmend

Uetendorf

Seftigen

Burgistein

Thurnen

Kaufdorf

Toffen

Belp

Bern

Bern Wankdorf

Hindelbank

Lyssach

Burgdorf

Route schedule
Thun — Burgdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Thun
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

23:08


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday 05:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:51
Burgdorf

Wednesday 05:51
Lyssach

Thursday 05:51
Hindelbank

Friday 05:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday 05:51
Belp Sunday -
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday 21:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Burgdorf

Wednesday -
Lyssach

Thursday 21:51
Hindelbank

Friday 21:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday 21:51
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:51
Burgdorf

Wednesday -
Lyssach

Thursday -
Hindelbank

Friday -
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday -
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Burgdorf

Wednesday 12:51
Lyssach

Thursday 12:51
Hindelbank

Friday 12:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday -
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction
Thun — Burgdorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Thun

Uetendorf Allmend

Uetendorf

Seftigen

Burgistein

Thurnen

Kaufdorf

Toffen

Belp

Bern

Bern Wankdorf

Hindelbank

Lyssach

Burgdorf

Route schedule
Thun — Burgdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Thun
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

22:08


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Burgdorf

Wednesday -
Lyssach

Thursday -
Hindelbank

Friday 05:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday 05:51
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction
Thun — Burgdorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Thun

Uetendorf Allmend

Uetendorf

Seftigen

Burgistein

Thurnen

Kaufdorf

Toffen

Belp

Bern

Bern Wankdorf

Hindelbank

Lyssach

Burgdorf

Route schedule
Thun — Burgdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Thun
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

08:08-12:08


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday 05:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:51
Burgdorf

Wednesday 05:51
Lyssach

Thursday 05:51
Hindelbank

Friday 05:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday -
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday 21:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:51
Burgdorf

Wednesday 21:51
Lyssach

Thursday 21:51
Hindelbank

Friday 21:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday -
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday 21:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:51
Burgdorf

Wednesday 21:51
Lyssach

Thursday 21:51
Hindelbank

Friday 21:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday -
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
i Monday 22:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Burgdorf

Wednesday -
Lyssach

Thursday -
Hindelbank

Friday -
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday -
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction
Thun — Burgdorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Thun

Uetendorf Allmend

Uetendorf

Seftigen

Burgistein

Thurnen

Kaufdorf

Toffen

Belp

Bern

Bern Wankdorf

Hindelbank

Lyssach

Burgdorf

Route schedule
Thun — Burgdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Thun
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

17:08


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Burgdorf

Wednesday -
Lyssach

Thursday 22:51
Hindelbank

Friday -
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday -
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction
Thun — Burgdorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Thun

Uetendorf Allmend

Uetendorf

Seftigen

Burgistein

Thurnen

Kaufdorf

Toffen

Belp

Bern

Bern Wankdorf

Hindelbank

Lyssach

Burgdorf

Route schedule
Thun — Burgdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Thun
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

07:08


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday 06:51-20:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:51-20:51
Burgdorf

Wednesday 06:51-20:51
Lyssach

Thursday 06:51-20:51
Hindelbank

Friday 06:51-22:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday 06:51-21:51
Belp Sunday 06:51-22:51
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Burgdorf

Wednesday 22:51
Lyssach

Thursday 22:51
Hindelbank

Friday -
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday 22:51
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Burgdorf

Wednesday -
Lyssach

Thursday 05:51
Hindelbank

Friday 05:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday -
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction
Thun — Burgdorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Thun

Uetendorf Allmend

Uetendorf

Seftigen

Burgistein

Thurnen

Kaufdorf

Toffen

Belp

Bern

Bern Wankdorf

Hindelbank

Lyssach

Burgdorf

Route schedule
Thun — Burgdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Thun
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

06:08-23:08

06:08-23:08

06:08-23:08

06:08-23:08

06:08-23:08

06:08-23:08

06:08-23:08


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday 06:51-20:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:51-20:51
Burgdorf

Wednesday 06:51-20:51
Lyssach

Thursday 06:51-20:51
Hindelbank

Friday 06:51-20:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday 06:51-21:51
Belp Sunday 06:51-20:51
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction
Thun — Burgdorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Thun

Uetendorf Allmend

Uetendorf

Seftigen

Burgistein

Thurnen

Kaufdorf

Toffen

Belp

Bern

Bern Wankdorf

Hindelbank

Lyssach

Burgdorf

Route schedule
Thun — Burgdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Thun
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

16:08

16:08

16:08

16:08

16:08


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction
Thun — Burgdorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Thun

Uetendorf Allmend

Uetendorf

Seftigen

Burgistein

Thurnen

Kaufdorf

Toffen

Belp

Bern

Bern Wankdorf

Hindelbank

Lyssach

Burgdorf

Route schedule
Thun — Burgdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Thun
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

23:08


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Burgdorf

Wednesday -
Lyssach

Thursday -
Hindelbank

Friday -
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday 21:51
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction
Thun — Burgdorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Thun

Uetendorf Allmend

Uetendorf

Seftigen

Burgistein

Thurnen

Kaufdorf

Toffen

Belp

Bern

Bern Wankdorf

Hindelbank

Lyssach

Burgdorf

Route schedule
Thun — Burgdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Thun
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

19:08


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Burgdorf

Wednesday -
Lyssach

Thursday -
Hindelbank

Friday 21:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday 21:51
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday 05:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Burgdorf

Wednesday -
Lyssach

Thursday 05:51
Hindelbank

Friday 05:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday 05:51
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
i Monday 22:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:51
Burgdorf

Wednesday 22:51
Lyssach

Thursday 22:51
Hindelbank

Friday 22:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday 22:51
Belp Sunday -
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Burgdorf

Wednesday -
Lyssach

Thursday -
Hindelbank

Friday 22:51
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday -
Belp Sunday -
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Burgdorf

Wednesday -
Lyssach

Thursday -
Hindelbank

Friday -
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday 09:51
Belp Sunday -
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

Direction Route schedule

Burgdorf — Thun Burgdorf — Thun
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Burgdorf

Wednesday -
Lyssach

Thursday -
Hindelbank

Friday -
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Saturday 05:51
Belp Sunday -
Toffen

Route info
Kaufdorf Direction: Burgdorf

Stops: 14
Thurnen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Burgistein
Seftigen
Uetendorf

Uetendorf Allmend

Thun

S44 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bern

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S44-2589774908-3761620

